E533240
SYSTEM MODEL NO. (Dispenser + Power Bank)
NUMÉRO DE SYSTÉME MODÉLE (Distributeur + Armoire Électrique) :
EVD175SK-PN + EVP175NK-NN
■ This Unit is Dispenser (EVD175SK-PN)
■ This Unit is Dispenser (EVD175SK-PN)
SERIAL NO./NO. DE SÉRIE :
MANUFACTURED/FABRIQUÉ :
SYSTEM Input
SYSTÉME Entée
3-phase 3-wire, 480 VAC±10%, 210.5 A, 60 Hz
1-phase 2-wire, 277 VAC±10%, 2.5 A, 60 Hz
SYSTEM Output
SYSTÉME Sortie
(200 ~ 1000) VDC, MAX 350 A, 175 kW DC
Minimum Measured Quantity/Quantité mesurée minimale : 0.5 kWh
Operating Temperature/Température de fonctionnement :
-35 ℃ - 55 ℃ (-31 ℉ - 131 ℉)
TYPE 3R / NEMA 3R
WARNING
This equipment is intended only for charging vehicles not requiring
ventilation during charging. See Vehicle Owner’s Manual.
WARNING
MORE THAN ONE SUPPLY. SEE DIAGRAM
MISE EN GARDE
Cet appareillage est conçu uniquement pour les véhicules dont la recharge
n’exige pas de ventilation. Consulter le Manuel du propriétaire du véhicule.
AVERTISSEMENT
PLUS D'UNE ALIMENTATION. VOIR SCHÉMA
2155 Eagle Parkway, Fort Worth, TX 76177
FCC ID : BEJ-EVD175SK
IC : 2703H-EVD175SK
Contains FCC ID: 2AK6L-VPOST, N7NMC7455
Contains IC: 10840A-VPOST, 2417C-MC7455
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including
interference that may cause undesired operation.
CAN ICES-003 (A)/NMB-003 (A)
MADE IN U.S.A/FABRIQUÉ AUX ÉTATS-UNIS
PRODUCT CODE/CODE DE PRODUIT :
* The English-only contents are only for the USA
* Le contenu en anglais uniquement est uniquement destiné
aux États-Unis.
MEZ269244603(REV00)